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Craft Club

Family Connect Night

4

5

4th & 5th Grade
Chorus at
Raynor County
Park—
1:30-2:30pm

6

Gr K—Theater

Three Trip

9

In School Concert
Gr K-2

10

In School Concert
Gr 3-5

End of Marking
Period

Holiday Vendor
Fair 6-9pm

11

REMINDER
View Student
Information
through our
Parent Portal at
www.sachem.edu
under “Portal
Access”

12

13

Gr 1—Theater
Three Trip

Winter Concert

@ North
6:30-7:15pm &

7:15-8:30pm

14

Half-Day of
School

Parent /Teacher
Conferences/
PM Child Care
Cancelled

15

Technology &
Board Game Clubs

16

Half-Day of
School

Parent /Teacher
Conferences/
PM Child Care
Cancelled

17

Elementary Report
Cards are posted on

the Parent Portal after

3pm

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Winter
Recess
Begins

25 &

Christmas
Day

27

28

29

30

31

Winter Recess—School is Closed 12/24/21- 12/31/21

Board of Education - Regular Meeting - 12/15- 7pm - Board Room
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