## December 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Halic	lays!		I Gr 4—Sachem I	2 Public Library—Lan Craft Club Family Connect Night	3 ndmark Program	4
5 4th & 5th Grade Chorus at Raynor County Park— 1:30-2:30pm	6 Gr K—Theater Three Trip	7	8	9 In School Concert Gr K-2	10 In School Concert Gr 3-5 End of Marking Period Holiday Vendor Fair 6-9pm	REMINDER View Student Information through our Parent Portal at www.sachem.edu under "Portal Access"
12	I3 Gr 1—Theater Three Trip Winter Concert @ North 6:30-7:15pm & 7:15-8:30pm	14 Half-Day of School Parent /Teacher Conferences/ PM Child Care Cancelled	15 Technology & Board Game Clubs	16 Half-Day of School Parent /Teacher Conferences/ PM Child Care Cancelled	17 Elementary Report Cards are posted on the Parent Portal after 3pm	18
19	20	21	22	23	Winter Recess Begins	Christmas Day
26	27 28 29 30 31 Winter Recess-School is Closed 12/24/21–12/31/21					
	Board of Education - Regular Meeting - 12/15-7pm - Board Room					Student Copy